
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:35 PM Page 1 of 15

MORNING ROUTES:

Suitland High

BUS 059
06:20 AM 13307 OLD MARLBORO PIKE

06:22 AM MAPLESHADE LN & OLD MARLBORO PIKE

06:26 AM OLD MARLBORO PIKE & SPRING BRANCH DR

06:36 AM MCCONNEL DR W & VILLAGE DR W

06:39 AM VILLAGE DR W AND EYRE DR S

07:04 AM DUNKIRK DR & MYLES CT

07:18 AM BROWN STATION RD & PYLES DR

07:27 AM VALLEY FOREST DR & WESTPHALIA RD

07:35 AM DEER MEADOW LN & FOX MEADOW WAY

07:46 AM MARY CARROLL CT & NACY LEE LN

07:52 AM MERIDIAN HILL WAY & WOODYARD RD

BUS 062
07:13 AM GAMBIER DR & VARUS PL

07:19 AM BRADOON PL & DRESSAGE DR

07:24 AM DEVLIN DR & GAY DR

07:35 AM BAILEY DR & HEATHERLEIGH DR

07:44 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE AND HEATHERMORE BLVD

BUS 071
07:23 AM CYPRESS POINT CIR & LAKE ARBOR WAY

07:28 AM EVENING STAR PL & LAZY DAY LN

07:31 AM PICARD LN & REIKER DR

07:50 AM CAMPUS WAY S & HARRY S TRUMAN DR

07:52 AM HARRY S TRUMAN DR & PRINCE PL

08:06 AM ATWOOD ST & ROCHELL AVE

BUS 082
07:41 AM ASHER ST & ETON DR

07:43 AM ETON DR & OLD LARGO RD

07:51 AM WATER FOWL WAY & WHISTLING DUCK DR

07:56 AM DIXIE BOWIE WAY & ROBERT LEWIS AVE

08:04 AM DUNLORING DR & DUNLORING PL

08:10 AM NARROWLEAF DR & NARROWLEAF WAY

08:15 AM BIRDIE LN & NORTHERN LIGHTS DR

BUS 167
07:37 AM GREENSPIRE WAY & WOODVIEW DR

07:39 AM CROSS CHURCH WAY & FAGAN DR

07:48 AM ARDWICK ARDMORE RD & HUNTING HORN LN

07:53 AM HAMLIN ST & KELNER DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:35 PM Page 2 of 15

07:56 AM LESLIE AVE & REED ST

08:01 AM DODGE PARK RD - KING SQUARE APTS @ METRO BUS STOP SIGN #3417

08:08 AM GREENLEAF RD & MATTHEW HENSON AVE

BUS 173
08:04 AM DRIVER PL & GATEWAY BLVD

08:05 AM COUNCIL DR & KIPLING PKWY

BUS 182
07:31 AM 5TH ST & MAIN ST

07:39 AM 91ST PL & VARNUM ST

07:54 AM 59TH AVE & CARTERS LN

08:03 AM 4800 ADDISON RD- ADDISON ROW

08:07 AM BALSAMTREE DR & KOLB ST

BUS 405
07:05 AM LANGSTON DR & LONDON LN

07:14 AM BOOKER DR & CARRINGTON AVE

07:15 AM ELDER OAKS BLVD & THE GARFIELD APARTMENT HOME DRIVEWAY

07:18 AM ELENOIR CT & NORTHVIEW DR

07:20 AM NORTHVIEW DR & EASTON DR (E)

07:28 AM PEACH WALKER DR & PENFIELD LANE

07:33 AM ARBOR HILL LN & AYRWOOD LN

07:36 AM PENNYPACKER LN & POINTER RIDGE DR

07:43 AM OLD ENTERPRISE RD & CHESTERTON DR

07:47 AM ALASTAIR ST & RIDGELY ST

08:10 AM KINGS MANOR DR & KINGSBURY DR

08:28 AM ATWOOD ST & ROCHELL AVE

BUS 531
08:03 AM CLOVIS AVE & HEATH ST

08:17 AM 2ND ENTRANCE TO REGENCY POINTE & WALTERS LN

BUS 532
07:37 AM PALATINE AVE & ROLLINS AVE

07:39 AM MODUPEOLA WAY & ROLLINS AVE

07:42 AM DENISE DR & DUTTON WAY (@ THE PLAYGROUND)

07:51 AM HIGHVIEW PL & MALVERN WAY

07:54 AM BROOKE RD & QUIETVIEW DR

08:00 AM BROOKE RD & NORFIELD RD

08:02 AM 1512 ROLLINS AVE

08:04 AM BROOKE RD & ROLLINS AVE

BUS 533
07:48 AM MARLBORO PIKE @ ENTRANCE DUNHILL VILLAGE APTS



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:35 PM Page 3 of 15

07:50 AM BARKLEY PL & PENN CROSSING DR

07:52 AM 5700 MARLBORO PIKE

07:54 AM MARLBORO PIKE & HOLLY SPRING TOWNHOMES DR

07:59 AM BROOKS DR @ ENTRANCE TO OAKCREST TOWERS(2100-2140)

08:02 AM BROOKS DR & OAKCREST TOWERS DR (2100 BROOKS DR)

08:04 AM BROOKS DR & RIDLEY ST

BUS 535
07:46 AM CORONA ST AND ASHEVILLE RD

07:48 AM LAURA LN & LENASKIN LN

07:52 AM BRIDLEWOOD PL & TIMBERCREST DR

07:58 AM WINTERGREEN AVE AND MASON ST

08:05 AM OLD SILVER HILL RD & PARKLAND CT

BUS 536
07:36 AM HASTINGS DR & PEPPER MILL DR

07:42 AM MICHELE DR & NALLEY RD

07:49 AM LANSDOWNE VILLAGE APTS@ RENTAL OFFICE

07:56 AM GARRETT A MORGAN BLVD & FIELDSTONE WAY (E)

08:09 AM ALLIES RD & RANDOLPH RD

08:12 AM SUITLAND RD AND SKYLINE DR

08:14 AM KINGSWOOD DR & SUITLAND RD

08:15 AM SUITLAND RD @ PARKWAY SQUARE TOWNHOMES @ MAILBOX

08:16 AM REGENCY PARK CT & SUITLAND RD

BUS 537
07:42 AM PINEVALE AVE AND CROSS ST

07:47 AM HOLLY BERRY CT AND FOREST RUN DR

07:51 AM WALTERS LA AND XAVIER LA

07:54 AM CHAVEZ LA AT THE CIRCLE

07:57 AM WALTERS LA AND KEYSTONE MANOR DR

08:05 AM S HILL MAR CIR & HIL MAR DR

BUS 538
07:59 AM SYDNEY AVE AND HANSFORD ST

08:04 AM ADDISON AVE & PARKLAND DR

08:05 AM KENTUCKY AVE & KENTUCKY PL

BUS 539
07:40 AM CALDER DR & DRUMLEA RD

07:47 AM BEECHNUT RD & RYON WAY & WALKER MILL RD

07:57 AM SHADY GLEN DR AND IRON FORGE RD

08:10 AM ROCHELL AVE @ WALKER MILL APT

BUS 540



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:35 PM Page 4 of 15

07:45 AM KAREN BLVD AND MOUNTAIN LAKE PL

07:55 AM CHAPPARAL DR & GOULD DR

07:57 AM KAREN BLVD & MILLTOWN CT

08:01 AM ATWOOD ST & ROCHELL AVE

BUS 541
07:56 AM BROOKS DR @ ENTRANCE TO FOX CLUB APTS

07:58 AM MARLBORO PIKE - THE VERONA AT THE PARK @ ENTRANCE

08:01 AM MARLBORO PIKE @ ENTRANCE TO CREST APTS

08:03 AM MARLBORO PIKE @ ENT TO LEXINGTON COURT APTS

BUS 543
07:56 AM HIL MAR DR @ 1ST ENT TO THE AVANTI

07:58 AM HIL MAR DR AND NORTH HIL MAR CIR

08:02 AM HIL MAR DR AND DYNASTY DR

08:04 AM HIL MAR DR @ NORTH HILLS APTS 2ND GATE

BUS 544
07:51 AM BALBOA AVE AND EMO ST

07:56 AM BOONES HILL RD @ THE MIDDLE OF THE BLOCK

08:00 AM GUNTHER ST & KAYAK AVE

BUS 545
07:49 AM DONNELL DR AND DONNELL PL

07:56 AM LEONA ST & NEARBROOK AVE

07:58 AM FORESTVILLE RD & SUIT RD

BUS 546
07:56 AM FOSTER ST & MASON ST

08:01 AM DISTRICT HEIGHTS PKWY & MARBURY CT

08:20 AM COUNTY RD & SUNVALLEY TER

08:25 AM SCOTT KEY DR AND BELWOOD ST

BUS 547
07:48 AM RUBY LOCKHART BLVD & RUBY TURN

08:01 AM 6505-6599 RONALD RD - WOODS AT ADDISON

08:03 AM WALKER MILL RD @ ENT TO REGENCY LA  APTS

08:05 AM 6719 WALKER MILL RD

08:07 AM ADDISON RD S @ ENTRANCE TO OLDE VILLAGE TOWNE APTS

08:10 AM ADDISON RD S @ENT TO PICKWICK SQUARE TOWNHOMES

BUS 549
07:50 AM FAIRHILL DR & SOUTHERN AVE

07:53 AM SOUTHERN AVE & WOODBARK LN

07:54 AM SUITLAND RD @ ENTRANCE TO ASHTON HEIGHTS APTS

07:57 AM SUITLAND RD @ CAP CROSSING APT (1ST STOP)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:35 PM Page 5 of 15

08:02 AM SOUTHERN AVE & PENN SOUTHERN COMMUNITY DR

BUS 550
07:53 AM JOHN ST & PEGGYANNE CT

07:59 AM REGENCY PKWY & IMPERIAL GARDENS DR

08:04 AM SWANN RD & SWANN HILL CONDOS

BUS 552
07:54 AM SURREY SQUARE LA @ ENT TO PARK BERKSHIRE APTS

08:10 AM SURREY SERVICE DR @ ENTRANCE TO SURREY SQUARE APT

BUS 553
08:17 AM GLACIER AVE & NOVA AVE

08:19 AM PACIFIC AVE & RIDLEY ST

BUS 560
08:00 AM ADDISON RD S & ALPINE ST & ATWOOD ST

BUS 561
08:00 AM ALTON ST AND NOVA AVE

08:15 AM FABLE ST AND NOVA AVE

08:25 AM DOPPLER ST & NOVA AVE

BUS 563
07:48 AM REGENCY PKWY AND CEDAR POST DR

07:51 AM PARKLAND DR & SURREY SERVICE DR

07:55 AM REGENCY LN & REGENCY PKWY

07:59 AM HIL MAR DR AND PRINCE RANIER PL

08:03 AM REGENCY PKWY & ROCK QUARRY TER & STONEY MEADOWS DR

BUS 566
07:30 AM NASSAU ST & SPRINGHOLLY DR

07:33 AM MARLBORO PIKE & TANOW PL

07:36 AM RAGIONE CT & WALKER MILL RD

07:38 AM BROOKSQUARE DR & WALKER MILL RD

BUS 670
07:36 AM BRINKLEY RD & SAINT IGNATIUS DR

07:39 AM HEATHER HILLS APARTMENTS ROAD

07:42 AM JANICE LN & TEMPLE BLVD

07:44 AM CEDAR BLUFF PL & CRYSTAL LN

07:48 AM CEDELL PL & OLD TEMPLE HILL RD & TEMPLE HILL RD

07:57 AM DANVILLE DR AND SHELDON AVE

08:01 AM APPLEGATE CT & APPLEGATE LN

BUS 731



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:35 PM Page 6 of 15

07:19 AM NORLINDA AVE & OWENS RD

07:25 AM OTTAWA ST & TERRELL AVE

07:29 AM GLASSMANOR DR & KENNEBEC ST

07:32 AM FOS HILLS APTS DRIVEWAY & KENNEBEC ST

07:35 AM SUTLER DR AND IVERSON ST

07:38 AM IVERSON ST & SOUTHVIEW DR

07:42 AM WHEELER HILLS RD & WHEELER RD

07:48 AM N ANVIL LN & OXON RUN DR

07:52 AM SOUTHERN AVE  AT EXIT TO SOUTH POIRINTE APTS.

07:54 AM SOUTHERN AVE @ ENT TO OXON PARK APTS

07:57 AM 28TH PKWY AND 27TH AVE

08:01 AM CURTIS DR @ OVERLOOK ELEM ENT #1

08:08 AM SUITLAND RD  @WHITEHALL SQUARE @ POOL

BUS 732
07:39 AM ALICE AVE @ PLAYSCAPE/PLAYGROUND

07:42 AM SAINT BARNABAS RD @ GATEWAY SQUARE APTS

07:46 AM LIME ST & N BARNABY LN

07:50 AM 4709 IVERSON PL

07:54 AM 24TH AVE & IVERSON ST

07:59 AM PARK BLVD & WILKINSON DR

08:00 AM ST BARNABAS RD @ MARLOW TOWER CONDOS @ BUS STOP

08:02 AM SILVER PARK DR @ ENTRANCE TO HICKORY HILLS APTS

BUS 818
07:24 AM CHADDS FORD DR & GENERAL LAFAYETTE BLVD

07:32 AM MATTAWOMAN DR & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

07:42 AM CRESTWOOD TURN & ELMWOOD DR

07:51 AM FIRETHORN DR & HOSPITAL DR

08:00 AM HOLLY LN & POPLAR HILL DR

BUS 824
07:31 AM MANOR CIRCLE DR & SPRINGBROOK LN

07:33 AM JENNI AVE & SELLNER LN

07:34 AM BEDFORD LN & ETON LN

07:38 AM KIRBY MANOR CT & KIRBY RD

07:44 AM LOCH RAVEN RD & MCKINLEY ST

07:49 AM SUMMERHILL RD AND NORTHAM RD

07:55 AM KEPPLER RD AND HARGROVE RD

BUS 832
07:15 AM GREEN ST & WOODYARD RD

07:17 AM WOODYARD RD AND DEBORAH ST

07:27 AM CONDY CT & KITTAMA DR

07:37 AM CHELTENHAM AVE & DORIAN LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:35 PM Page 7 of 15

07:39 AM CHELTENHAM AVE & WILDER ST

07:46 AM FOXCROFT AVE & SILVER FOX TURN

07:49 AM NEW ASCOT LA AND GOLDFIELD PL

07:52 AM CLINTON VISTA LN & TALL CEDAR LN

BUS 843
07:21 AM 15701 BADEN WESTWOOD RD

07:37 AM 15400 BADEN NAYLOR RD

07:45 AM MOLLY BERRY RD & ROCK CREEK RD

07:53 AM 14411 CANDY HILL RD

BUS 853
07:30 AM GLENVIEW DR & PISCATAWAY RD

07:36 AM MARY BETH BLVD & SIR BRENDAN AVE

07:47 AM LAREN LN & THRIFT RD

07:56 AM EASTERN RED CEDAR AVE & SUMMERSWEET DR

08:01 AM BRANDYWINE RD & MORANO DR

08:10 AM COLORADO ST & PURPLE LILAC LN & SAND CHERRY WAY

08:14 AM MCGUIRE WAY & SIMMONS LN

08:21 AM MOUNT AUBURN DR & RAINTREE WAY & SUMMIT CREEK RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:35 PM Page 8 of 15

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Suitland High

BUS 022
03:46 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE AND HEATHERMORE BLVD

03:54 PM BAILEY DR & HEATHERLEIGH DR

04:05 PM DEVLIN DR & GAY DR

04:10 PM BRADOON PL & DRESSAGE DR

04:16 PM GAMBIER DR & VARUS PL

BUS 023
03:35 PM MARY CARROLL CT & NACY LEE LN

03:45 PM DEER MEADOW LN & FOX MEADOW WAY

03:53 PM VALLEY FOREST DR & WESTPHALIA RD (S)

04:05 PM PYLES DR AND KAINE PL

04:17 PM DUNKIRK DR & MYLES CT

04:25 PM MAPLESHADE LN & OLD MARLBORO PIKE

04:30 PM SPRING BRANCH DR (SE)

04:38 PM MCCONNEL DR W & VILLAGE DR W

04:40 PM EYRE DR S & VILLAGE DR W

04:51 PM 13307 OLD MARLBORO PIKE

BUS 027
03:36 PM BIRDIE LN & NORTHERN LIGHTS DR

03:41 PM NARROWLEAF DR & NARROWLEAF WAY

03:47 PM DUNLORING DR & DUNLORING PL

03:52 PM DIXIE BOWIE WAY & ROBERT LEWIS AVE

03:58 PM WATER FOWL WAY & WHISTLING DUCK DR

04:06 PM ETON DR & OLD LARGO RD

04:10 PM BROCK HALL DR & KENT DR

04:13 PM ASHER ST & ETON DR

BUS 043
05:08 PM MERIDIAN HILL WAY & WOODYARD RD

BUS 053
03:38 PM PICARD LN & REIKER DR

03:43 PM HARRY S TRUMAN DR & PRINCE PL

03:45 PM CAMPUS WAY S & HARRY S TRUMAN DR

03:57 PM CYPRESS POINT CIR & LAKE ARBOR WAY

04:02 PM EVENING STAR PL & LAZY DAY LN

04:13 PM BOOKER DR & CARRINGTON AVE

BUS 135
03:38 PM GREENLEAF RD & MATTHEW HENSON AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:35 PM Page 9 of 15

03:46 PM DODGE PARK RD - KING SQUARE APTS @ METRO BUS STOP SIGN #341

03:50 PM LESLIE AVE & REED ST

03:53 PM HAMLIN ST & KELNER DR

03:58 PM ARDWICK ARDMORE RD & HUNTING HORN LN

04:07 PM CROSS CHURCH WAY & FAGAN DR

04:10 PM GREENSPIRE WAY & WOODVIEW DR

BUS 174
03:33 PM BALSAMTREE DR & KOLB ST

03:36 PM 4800 ADDISON RD- ADDISON ROW

03:45 PM 59TH AVE & CARTERS LN

04:02 PM 91ST PL & VARNUM ST

04:10 PM 5TH ST & MAIN ST

BUS 427
03:44 PM KINGS MANOR DR & KINGSBURY DR

03:48 PM PENNYPACKER LN & POINTER RIDGE DR

03:52 PM ARBOR HILL LN & AYRWOOD LN

03:56 PM PEACH WALKER DR & PENFIELD LN

04:00 PM NORTHVIEW DR & EASTON DR (E)

04:02 PM ALASTAIR ST & RIDGELY ST

04:03 PM ELENOIR CT & NORTHVIEW DR

04:06 PM ELDER OAKS BLVD & THE GARFIELD APARTMENT HOME DRIVEWAY

04:15 PM LANGSTON DR & LONDON LN

04:17 PM CHANTILLY LN & CLAIRTON DR

BUS 532
03:30 PM BROOKE RD & ROLLINS AVE

03:31 PM 1512 ROLLINS AVE

03:35 PM DENISE DR & DUTTON WAY (@ THE PLAYGROUND)

03:38 PM MODUPEOLA WAY & ROLLINS AVE

03:39 PM PALATINE AVE & ROLLINS AVE

03:45 PM BROOKE RD & NORFIELD RD

03:50 PM HIGHVIEW PL & MALVERN WAY

03:52 PM BROOKE RD & QUIETVIEW DR

BUS 534
03:30 PM ATWOOD ST & ROCHELL AVE

03:35 PM KAREN BLVD & MILLTOWN CT

03:39 PM CHAPPARAL DR & GOULD DR

03:47 PM KAREN BLVD AND MOUNTAIN LAKE PL

BUS 535
03:28 PM 3227 SWANN RD (AT THE GATE;STUDENT VISUALLY IMPAIRED)

03:33 PM OLD SILVER HILL RD & PARKLAND CT



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:35 PM Page 10 of 15

03:37 PM DRIVER PL & GATEWAY BLVD

03:40 PM WINTERGREEN AVE AND MASON ST

03:49 PM BRIDLEWOOD PL & TIMBERCREST DR

03:52 PM LAURA LN & LENASKIN LN

03:55 PM CORONA ST AND ASHEVILLE RD

BUS 536
03:30 PM ALTON ST AND NOVA AVE

06:29 PM COUNTY RD & SUNVALLEY TER

BUS 537
03:30 PM HIL MAR DR @ NORTH HILLS APTS 2ND GATE

03:33 PM HIL MAR DR AND NORTH HIL MAR CIR

03:51 PM SWANN RD & SWANN HILL CONDOS

03:55 PM REGENCY PKWY & IMPERIAL GARDENS DR

04:02 PM JOHN ST & PEGGYANNE CT

BUS 538
03:28 PM KENTUCKY AVE & KENTUCKY PL

03:29 PM ADDISON AVE & PARKLAND DR

03:31 PM SYDNEY AVE AND HANSFORD ST

BUS 539
03:30 PM ROCHELL AVE @ WALKER MILL APT

03:35 PM SHADY GLEN DR AND IRON FORGE RD

03:40 PM BEECHNUT RD & RYON WAY & WALKER MILL RD

03:45 PM CALDER DR & DRUMLEA RD

04:03 PM WHEELER HILLS RD & WHEELER RD

BUS 540
03:32 PM SUITLAND RD  @WHITEHALL SQUARE @ POOL

03:35 PM SUITLAND RD @ CAP CROSSING APT (1ST STOP)

03:38 PM SUITLAND RD @ ENTRANCE TO ASHTON HEIGHTS APTS

03:42 PM SOUTHERN AVE & PENN SOUTHERN COMMUNITY DR

03:46 PM FAIRHILL DR & SOUTHERN AVE

03:48 PM SOUTHERN AVE & WOODBARK LN

BUS 541
03:28 PM MARLBORO PIKE @ ENT TO LEXINGTON COURT APTS

03:31 PM MARLBORO PIKE @ ENTRANCE TO CREST APTS

03:33 PM MARLBORO PIKE - THE VERONA AT THE PARK @ ENTRANCE

03:36 PM BROOKS DR @ ENTRANCE TO FOX CLUB APTS

BUS 542
03:29 PM BOONES HILL RD @ THE MIDDLE OF THE BLOCK

03:33 PM BALBOA AVE AND EMO ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:35 PM Page 11 of 15

BUS 544
03:28 PM 2ND ENTRANCE TO REGENCY POINTE & WALTERS LN

03:46 PM S HILL MAR CIR & HIL MAR DR

03:52 PM WALTERS LA AND KEYSTONE MANOR DR

03:57 PM CHAVEZ LA AT THE CIRCLE

04:00 PM WALTERS LA AND XAVIER LA

04:04 PM HOLLY BERRY CT AND FOREST RUN DR

04:09 PM PINEVALE AVE AND CROSS ST

BUS 545
03:32 PM FORESTVILLE RD & SUIT RD

03:35 PM LEONA ST & NEARBROOK AVE

03:38 PM DONNELL DR AND DONNELL PL

BUS 546
03:29 PM ADDISON RD S @ ENTRANCE TO OLDE VILLAGE TOWNE APTS

03:32 PM ADDISON RD S @ENT TO PICKWICK SQUARE TOWNHOMES

03:52 PM 6505-6599 RONALD RD - WOODS AT ADDISON

03:54 PM WALKER MILL RD @ ENT TO REGENCY LA  APTS

BUS 547
03:31 PM FABLE ST AND NOVA AVE

BUS 548
03:28 PM SCOTT KEY DR AND BELWOOD ST

03:30 PM COUNTY RD & SUNVALLEY TER

03:32 PM 6719 WALKER MILL RD

BUS 551
03:29 PM HIL MAR DR AND DYNASTY DR

03:32 PM HIL MAR DR @ 1ST ENT TO THE AVANTI

BUS 552
03:28 PM SURREY SERVICE DR @ ENTRANCE TO SURREY SQUARE APT

BUS 553
03:30 PM PACIFIC AVE & RIDLEY ST

03:32 PM GLACIER AVE & NOVA AVE

BUS 557
03:30 PM CLOVIS AVE & HEATH ST

BUS 558
03:29 PM SURREY SQUARE LA @ ENT TO PARK BERKSHIRE APTS

03:35 PM ROCHELL AVE @ WALKER MILL APT



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:35 PM Page 12 of 15

BUS 559
03:29 PM BROOKS DR & RIDLEY ST

03:32 PM BROOKS DR & OAKCREST TOWERS DR (2100 BROOKS DR)

03:34 PM BROOKS DR @ ENTRANCE TO OAKCREST TOWERS(2100-2140)

03:37 PM MARLBORO PIKE & HOLLY SPRING TOWNHOMES DR

03:40 PM BARKLEY PL & PENN CROSSING DR

03:42 PM MARLBORO PIKE @ ENTRANCE DUNHILL VILLAGE APTS

03:46 PM 5700 MARLBORO PIKE

03:56 PM GUNTHER ST & KAYAK AVE

BUS 560
03:30 PM ADDISON RD S & ALPINE ST & ATWOOD ST

BUS 563
03:29 PM REGENCY PARK CT & SUITLAND RD

03:33 PM SUITLAND RD @ PARKWAY SQUARE TOWNHOMES @ MAILBOX

03:34 PM KINGSWOOD DR & SUITLAND RD

03:36 PM SUITLAND RD AND SKYLINE DR

03:38 PM ALLIES RD & RANDOLPH RD

03:51 PM GARRETT A MORGAN BLVD & FIELDSTONE WAY (E)

03:57 PM HASTINGS DR & PEPPER MILL DR

04:03 PM MICHELE DR & NALLEY RD

04:10 PM LANSDOWNE VILLAGE APTS@ RENTAL OFFICE

BUS 564
03:29 PM REGENCY PKWY AND CEDAR POST DR

03:32 PM PARKLAND DR & SURREY SERVICE DR

03:35 PM REGENCY LN & REGENCY PKWY

03:38 PM HIL MAR DR AND PRINCE RANIER PL

03:42 PM REGENCY PKWY & ROCK QUARRY TER & STONEY MEADOWS DR

BUS 566
03:30 PM MARLBORO PIKE & TANOW PL

03:31 PM BROOKSQUARE DR & WALKER MILL RD

03:34 PM RAGIONE CT & WALKER MILL RD

03:36 PM NASSAU ST & SPRINGHOLLY DR

03:41 PM DISTRICT HEIGHTS PKWY & MARBURY CT

03:46 PM FOSTER ST & MASON ST

BUS 675
03:29 PM COUNCIL DR & KIPLING PKWY

03:30 PM DRIVER PL & GATEWAY BLVD

03:40 PM SAINT BARNABAS RD @ GATEWAY SQUARE APTS

BUS 687



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:36 PM Page 13 of 15

03:29 PM CURTIS DR @ OVERLOOK ELEM ENT #1

03:33 PM 28TH PKWY AND 27TH AVE

03:37 PM N ANVIL LN & OXON RUN DR

03:41 PM SOUTHERN AVE  AT EXIT TO SOUTH POIRINTE APTS.

03:43 PM SOUTHERN AVE @ ENT TO OXON PARK APTS

03:53 PM JANICE LN & TEMPLE BLVD

03:55 PM HEATHER HILLS APARTMENTS ROAD

03:58 PM BRINKLEY RD & SAINT IGNATIUS DR

04:03 PM CEDAR BLUFF PL & CRYSTAL LN

04:07 PM CEDELL PL & OLD TEMPLE HILL RD & TEMPLE HILL RD

BUS 731
06:04 PM NORLINDA AVE & OWENS RD

BUS 733
03:31 PM 4709 IVERSON PL

03:35 PM LIME ST & N BARNABY LN

03:40 PM ALICE AVE @ PLAYSCAPE/PLAYGROUND

03:46 PM OTTAWA ST & TERRELL AVE

03:49 PM GLASSMANOR DR & KENNEBEC ST

03:51 PM FOS HILLS APTS DRIVEWAY & KENNEBEC ST

03:54 PM SUTLER DR AND IVERSON ST

03:56 PM IVERSON ST & SOUTHVIEW DR

BUS 734
03:36 PM ALLENTOWN RD & LANHAM LN (NE)

03:40 PM JAYWICK AVE & LUMAR DR

03:50 PM LYNNALAN DR & MILL ST

03:54 PM PALMER RD & POTOMAC HEIGHTS DR @ METRO STOP

04:02 PM CHARLES WAY AND ARUNDEL DR

04:04 PM ALLENTOWN RD IN FRONT OF ISAAC GOURDINE MIDDLE

04:17 PM ELROY PL AND KERBY HILL RD

BUS 735
03:29 PM SILVER PARK DR @ ENTRANCE TO HICKORY HILLS APTS

03:35 PM PARK BLVD & WILKINSON DR

03:36 PM ST BARNABAS RD @ MARLOW TOWER CONDOS @ BUS STOP

03:38 PM APPLEGATE CT & APPLEGATE LN

03:46 PM 24TH AVE & IVERSON ST

03:52 PM DANVILLE DR & SHELDON AVE

BUS 818
03:50 PM CHADDS FORD DR & GENERAL LAFAYETTE BLVD

03:59 PM MATTAWOMAN DR & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

04:09 PM CRESTWOOD TURN & ELMWOOD DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:36 PM Page 14 of 15

04:18 PM FIRETHORN DR & HOSPITAL DR

04:27 PM HOLLY LN & POPLAR HILL DR

BUS 824
03:35 PM KEPPLER RD AND HARGROVE RD

03:41 PM SUMMERHILL RD AND NORTHAM RD

03:47 PM LOCH RAVEN RD & MCKINLEY ST

03:55 PM KIRBY MANOR CT & KIRBY RD

04:00 PM MANOR CIRCLE DR & SPRINGBROOK LN

04:04 PM JENNI AVE & SELLNER LN

BUS 832
03:45 PM CLINTON VISTA LN & TALL CEDAR LN

03:50 PM FOXCROFT AVE & SILVER FOX TURN

03:53 PM NEW ASCOT LA AND GOLDFIELD PL

03:56 PM CHELTENHAM AVE & WILDER ST

03:59 PM CHELTENHAM AVE & DORIAN LN

04:07 PM CONDY CT & KITTAMA DR

04:15 PM WOODYARD RD AND DEBORAH ST

04:16 PM GREEN ST & WOODYARD RD

04:25 PM BEDFORD LN & ETON LN

BUS 843
04:05 PM 14411 CANDY HILL RD

04:08 PM MOLLY BERRY RD & ROCK CREEK RD

04:12 PM 15400 BADEN NAYLOR RD

04:28 PM 15701 BADEN WESTWOOD RD

BUS 853
04:05 PM MOUNT AUBURN DR & RAINTREE WAY & SUMMIT CREEK RD

04:11 PM MCGUIRE WAY & SIMMONS LN

04:16 PM SAND CHERRY WAY @ COLORADO/PURPLE LILAC

04:24 PM BRANDYWINE RD & MORANO DR

04:31 PM EASTERN RED CEDAR AVE & SUMMERSWEET DR

04:46 PM LAREN LN & THRIFT RD

04:54 PM GLEN HAVEN AVE & GLENVIEW DR

BUS 885
03:48 PM 11108 RIVERVIEW RD

03:51 PM RIVERVIEW RD & SERO ESTATES DR

03:57 PM HICKORY DR & LOURDES DR

04:00 PM PROXMIRE DR & SWAN CREEK RD E

04:02 PM ASBURY DR AND EAST TANTALLON DR

04:05 PM OLD FORT RD & SUNFIELD TER

04:09 PM OLD FORT RD & PISCATAWAY DR & WARBURTON LN



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:36 PM Page 15 of 15

04:13 PM COLDWATER DR & PISCATAWAY DR

04:37 PM CATHERINE FRAN DR & SHANNA DR

04:40 PM BARNEY DR & CATHERINE FRAN DR

04:58 PM CHALFONT AVE & VENANGO RD

05:01 PM LIVINGSTON RD & CHALFONT AVE (S)

05:07 PM POWDER HORN DR & OLD FORT RD (SE)

05:12 PM ALLENTOWN RD @ IN FRONT OF FRIENDLY HS

05:17 PM CALTOR LN & RHODESIA AVE

05:22 PM GLEN WAY & ROSE VALLEY DR


